
2 ITB RFQual

2 RFP'S 2

6

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
July 21, 2022. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, July 21, 
2022.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations.

RFQuote



Department: Buyer:
Date: Ext:

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

HACH Loveland Company

THG Energy

Unknown
Water
7/21/2022

Company Name: Bid Amount

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



Department: Buyer: Walter Norwood
Date: Ext: x5026

1 $ 24,444,241.00
Alternate B Alternate D

2 $ 15,962,143.00 15,814,968.00 $15,863,818.00

3 $
Alternate B Alternate C

$ 23,722,898.00 $23,833,998.00
Alternate D
23,506,248.00

4 $ 27,608,888.00 Alternate B Alternate D
27,760,838.00 27,667,658.00

$

5 $
Alternate B Alternate D

6 $ 20,605,810.00

7 $

8 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Company Name: Bid Amount 5% Bid Bond

Oscar Renda

Circle C

Big Fossil Parallel Relief Sanitary Sewer M-402A, Phase 2
Water
7/21/2022

SJ Louis 20,559,320.00

20,692,430.00

Mountain Casacde 23,513,183.00

McKee Utility

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



Department: Buyer: Eugene Chandler
Date: Ext: x2057

1 $ 941,440.00

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

7/21/2022

Company Name: Bid Amount

ITB 22-0176 Dirt Work Services
Public Events

Coy L Beauchamp Arenas

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



Department: Buyer: Laura Ortiz
Date: Ext: x6467

1 $ 357,487.50 All items not bid

2 $ 200,072.50 All items not bid

3 $ All items not bid

4 $ 253,935.00 All items not bid

5 $ 155,572.50

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

ITB 22-0172 Graffiti Abatement Services
Parks and Recreation
7/21/2022

Newport Pressure Washing, LLC 2,056,300.00

The Dean of Clean, LLC

Real Estate Restoration & Construction, Inc

Company Name: Bid Amount

Titan Pressure Washing, LLC

A&J Eco Blasting

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



Department: Buyer: Maria
Date: Ext: x2526

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

RFP 22-0150 Energy Management Information System
Property Management
7/21/2022

Company Name: Bid Amount

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



Department: Buyer: Cristina Camarillo
Date: Ext: x8355

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Company Name: Bid Amount

HDL Companies

RFP 22-0174 Short-Term Rental & Hotel Online Platform
Property Management
7/21/2022

Azavar Government Solutions, Inc

Avenu Insights & Analytics, LLC

GOV Os, Inc

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



Department: Buyer: Aziz Rahman
Date: Ext: x8653

5% Bid bond

1 $ 8,037,403.00

2 $ 8,040,045.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Traffic Signal Modifications and Upgrades at Various Locations 
Reference Number 101729

TPW
7/21/2022

EARTC 8,413,163.07

Company Name: Bid Amount

Yunex LLC

Durable Specialities Inc

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.
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