

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, July 21, 2022.

Today, we ha	ave:			
	2	ITB		_RFQual
	2	RFP'S	 2	_Construction Bid(s)
		RFQuote	 6	_ Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

#### Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, July 21, 2022. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown			
<u>Department:</u> Water <u>Date:</u> 7/21/2022	Buyer: Ext:		
Company Name:	Bid Amount		
1 HACH Loveland Company	<u> </u>		
2 THG Energy			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7	<b>C</b>		
8	<b>C</b>		
9	\$		
0	<u> </u>		

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



## Big Fossil Parallel Relief Sanitary Sewer M-402A, Phase 2

Department: Water		Buyer:	Walter Norwood
<u>Date:</u> 7/21/2022		Ext:	x5026
Company Name:	Bid Amount		5% Bid Bond
1 Oscar Renda	\$ <u>24,444,241.00</u>		
2 Circle C	\$ 15,962,143.00	Alternate B 15,814,968.00	Alternate D \$15,863,818.00
3 Mountain Casacde	\$ 23,513,183.00		
	<u> </u>	Alternate B 23,722,898.00	Alternate C \$23,833,998.00
	<u> </u>	Alternate D 23,506,248.00	
4 McKee Utility	\$ 27,608,888.00	Alternate B	Alternate D
	\$	27,760,838.00	27,667,658.00
5 SJ Louis	\$ 20,559,320.00		
6	Alternate B \$ 20,692,430.00		Alternate D 20,605,810.00
0	5 20,072,430.00		20,003,810.00
7	<u> </u>		
8	\$		

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



### ITB 22-0176 Dirt Work Services

Department: Public Events		Buyer: Eugene Chandler
<u>Date:</u> 7/21/2022		Ext: x2057
Company Name:	Bid Amount	
1 Coy L Beauchamp Arenas	\$ <u>941,440.00</u>	
2	<u> </u>	
3		
4		
5	\$	
6	\$	
7		
8	\$	
9	\$	
0	\$	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



### ITB 22-0172 Graffiti Abatement Services

Department: Parks and Recreation		Buyer: Laura Ortiz
<u>Date:</u> 7/21/2022		<u>Ext:</u> x6467
Company Name:	Bid Amount	
1 Titan Pressure Washing, LLC	\$ 357,487.50	All items not bid
2 A&J Eco Blasting	\$ 200,072.50	All items not bid
3 Newport Pressure Washing, LLC	\$ 2,056,300.00	All items not bid
4 The Dean of Clean, LLC	\$ 253,935.00	All items not bid
5 Real Estate Restoration & Construction, Inc	\$ <u>155,572.50</u>	
6	\$	
7	\$	
8	\$	
9	\$	
10	\$	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



# RFP 22-0150 Energy Management Information System

Department: Property Management	<u>Buyer:</u> Maria
<u>Date:</u> 7/21/2022	<u>Ext:</u> x2526
Company Name:	Bid Amount
1	
2	\$
3	
4	\$\$
5	_ \$_ <b>_</b> O
6	
7	<u></u>
8 00 <sup>5</sup>	\$\$
9	
0	\$

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



### RFP 22-0174 Short-Term Rental & Hotel Online Platform

Department: Property Management		Buyer: Cristina Camarillo
<u>Date:</u> 7/21/2022		Ext: x8355
Company Name:	Bid Amount	
1 HDL Companies	\$	
2 Azavar Government Solutions, Inc	\$	
3 Avenu Insights & Analytics, LLC	\$	
4 GOV Os, Inc	\$	
5	\$	
6	\$	
7	\$	
8	<u> </u>	
9	<u> </u>	
0	\$	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.



## Traffic Signal Modifications and Upgrades at Various Locations Reference Number 101729

Department: TPW	Buyer: Aziz Rahman
<u>Date:</u> 7/21/2022	<u>Ext:</u> x8653 5% Bid bond
Company Name:	Bid Amount
1 Yunex LLC	\$ 8,037,403.00
2 Durable Specialities Inc	\$ 8,040,045.00
3 EARTC	\$ <u>8,413,163.07</u>
4	
5	ψ.
6	<u> </u>
7	<u> </u>
8	<b>\$</b>
9	<b>\$</b>
0	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 21, 2022.